Sozhou

SEEFEEICIFERTE

NTN AN30Z#{

il

R

i
B

W
%

NTN AN3OE K

SZ X8 http://www. sozhou. com/p/cb6cf577. html

152 58 P

ORDER
G1
D2
D1

Bl

D6

R1

MASS

BN
LW

AN30
M150x2
195
171.0
183
14
6.0
151.0
24
0.7
2030
30
AW30

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

T

BRSO

ik
E = eTe
B


http://www.sozhou.com/p/cb6cf577.html




